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MATRICULA

23501051
12003284
14399997
18283434
24600484
13462107
06181075
19261530
13353527
24600985
23500223
14386569
08023450
23500205
10061574
14367563
14396743
14377477
11282570
11124561
21254532
15348811
23500493
23501338
06000597
13514477
06364843

ACAPULCO

NOMBRE
ABARCA*CEDENO*MARIA GUADALUPE
ABRAJAN*NOGUEDA*ISAAC ALEJANDRO
BRACAMONTES*CASTILLO*ROSA ISELA
BRAVO*LEYVA*SANDRA CECILIA
CRUZ*GARCIA*ALMA DELIA
DAMIAN*ARVIZU*DEJANIRA
DOMINGUEZ*VENEGAS*NAYELLI
GALAN*LUCIANO*AKETZALLI
GARCIA*ALVARADO*DAVID
GARDUNO*ORBE*BRENDA
HERNANDEZ*CHEVEZ*VIVIAN LIZBETH
JACOBO*MELGOZA*DANNA JANINE
JAIMES*PALACIOS*JOEL
JIMENEZ*CRUZ*LUIS ERICK
LEYVA*FLORES*MAGDALENA
LORENZO*ALARCON*ANGELICA
MARTINEZ*BLANCO*BERENICE
MEZA*ANTUNEZ*MARIA FERNANDA
MONTANO*TERRONES*JULIO CESAR
MORALES*SILVA*CRISTIAN DAVID
RENTERIA*GUERRERO*BLANCA ESTELA
RIOS*FLORES*BRISA MARLENE
SALAZAR*GARCIA*KAREN JACQUELINE
SANCHEZ*CARMONA*ELIZABETH
SANCHEZ*NAVARRETE*NANCY
SANTOYO*CRUZ*RICARDO
TORRES*ESPINO*JOSE EDUARDO

TOTAL: 27




